

STARK TUSCARAWAS WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD



Stark Tuscarawas WDB Council of Governments Board

Workforce Initiative Association Council of Governments Board

Janet Weir Creighton, Chair Stark County Commissioners

Kerry Metzger Tuscarawas County Commissioners

Scott Robinson STWDB Chair

Janet Weir Creighton, Chair Stark County Commissioners

Kerry Metzger Tuscarawas County Commissioners

Thomas Bernabei Mayor, City of Canton

Stark Tuscarawas Workforce Development Board **Workforce Initiative Association**

Council Of Governments Combined Meetings November 3, 2022 12 p.m. -OhioMeansJobs Stark County

	Call To	o OrderJ. Weir Creighton, Chair
ction Item	0	Approval of 6/23/22 Meeting MinutesJ. Weir Creighton, Chair
	0	Workforce Investment Council Donation
ction Item ction Item ction Item	0	Service Redesign
	0	Other Business
	0	AdjournmentJ. Weir Creighton, Chair

Next Meeting – Tuesday, November 29, 2022 (12:00pm)